Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks
Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: #: 28-14
20’ of 6" 5 Sacks 8 3/4” Location:SW,SW,NE,SE- S27-T19S-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R22E
656° 27/8" 8 80 Sacks 5 5/8” County: LINN
Round Pipe FSL: 14855 'FT
SN: 593 'FT Packer: | TD: 661° FT. i We" FEL: 1155E 'FT
- : APH#: 15-107-24938 -00-00
Plugged: Bottom Plug: Log Started: 3/25/2014
I hise: WENDT Completed: 3/26/2014
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL 36 514 Lime (Shaley)
8 10 Lime 4 518 Shale
22 32 Shale 3 521 Lime
5 37 Black Shale 5 526 Black Shale
8 45 Shale 5 531 Shale
3 48 Lime T 538 Shale (Limey)
25 73 Shale 10 548 Shale
1 74 Black Shale 11 559 Sandy Shale
22 96 Shale 11 570 Shale
10 106 Lime 2 572 Shale (Limey)
9 115 Shale 22 594 Shale
38 153 Lime 1 595 il Sand (Poor Bleed) (Shaley)
1 154 Shale 3 598 Qil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Some Shade)
3 157 Black Shale 3 601 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk)
2 159 Shale 35 604.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
18 177 Lime 4.5 609 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk)
2 1789 Shale 3 612 Shale
2 181 Black Shale 3 615 Coal
4 185 Lime 13 628 Shale
5 190 Shale (Limey) 3 631 Shale (Limey)
3 193 Lime 2 633 Black Shale
13 206 Light Sandy Shale (Limey) 3 636 Shale
110 316 Shale 3 639 Sandy Shale
20 336 Light Sandy Shale 4 643 Shale
9 345 Shale 12 655 Sandy Shale
2 347 Black Shale 6 661 Shale
7 354 Shale TD 661
3 357 Lime (Shaley)
15 372 Shale
12 384 Lime
6 330 Light Sandy Shale
4 394 Sandy (Dry) (Very Shaley)
3 397 Sandy (Dry) (Some Shale)
14 411 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley)
5 416 Sandy Shale SET SURFACE - 11:30 AM - 3/25/14
16 432 Shale CALLED IN 10:19 AM — TALKED TO Brooke
3 435 Coal LONGSTRING —656 ' FT 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE
3 438 Shale SET 4:30 AM — 3/26/14
12 450 Lime (Shaley) CALLED IN 3:35 PM - TALKED TO Brooke
8 459 Shale
3 462 Lime
3 465 Black Shale
13 478 Shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 28-14
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW,SW,NE,SE,S27,T19,R22E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN
Lease : WENDT FSL: 1485 S'FTY
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 1155 E'FT.

OPR #: 3895 CO re R un ﬂ API#: 15-107-24938-00-00

Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. Started: 3/25/14

OPR #: 4339 Completed: 3/26/14
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 595 0:00 ---—--—- | Oil Sand (Poor Bleed)(Some Shale) 598.00
p 596 1:00 1
2 597 2:00 1
3 598 3:30 15

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk) 601.00
4 599 6:00 25
5 600 8:15 1.25
6 601 9:30 1.25

0il Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 604.50
7 602 10:45 15
8 603 12:15 15
9 604 14:15 2

Sandy Shale (oil Sand Stk)
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